COLORED EXTENSION CABLE KIT
CMA-NEST16****-GL
CABLE MANAGEMENT WITH STYLE
As part of a constant effort to always meet the needs of
users, Cooler Master presents the Colored Extension Cable
Kit. This set of universal cable extensions is an upgraded
version of an already great product. For starters, this kit
offers an additional 8 Pin CPU cable to account for higher
end motherboards. The 6 Pin PCI-e extensions have been
converted to 6+2 Pin connectors for higher end graphics
cards. This will save time and money for higher end builds.
The outer layer of the cables has also been replaced with
PVC, one of the most trusted cable sleeving materials
available.
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
30cm Cable Length : Extension cables are long enough to conceal
factory PSU cables in most standard ATX cases.
16AWG Wire Type : Cables are thicker than standard industry cables
for better durability, improved heat resistance, and increased
current stability.
PVC Sleeving : The outer layer of the cables is PVC colored sleeving,
ensuring durability, a high quality appearance, and flexibility all at
the same time.
Universal Connectors : Extension cables will work with any PSU on
the market that uses industry standard connectors: ATX 24 Pin, CPU
4+4 Pin, CPU 8 Pin, PCIe 6+2 Pin, PCIe 8 Pin.
Multiple Color Options : The Colored Extension Cable Kit is
available in black, white, white/black, red/black, blue/black, and
green/black.
Full High-End System Cable Options : The Colored Extension Cable
Kit offers enough extension cables to fully support a 16 EPS pin
motherboard and two 16 pin GPU build.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
Cable Type EAN UPC
Black: CMA-NEST16XXBK1-GL 4719512097359 884102069659
White & Black: CMA-NEST16WTBK1-GL 4719512097380 884102069680
White: CMA-NEST16XXWT1-GL 4719512097373 884102069673
Red & Black: CMA-NEST16RDBK1-GL 4719512097366 884102069666
Nett Weight 0.404 kg / 0.891 lb
Gross Weight 0.544 kg / 1.199 lb
Package Dimensions 418 x 79 x 50mm (16.46 x 3.11 x 1.97")
Carton Dimensions 440 x 415 x 290mm (17.32 x 16.34 x 11.42")
Unit / Carton 25 pcs
Carton / Pallet 28 pcs
Product Name Colored Extension Cable Kit
Item Code Black: CMA-NEST16XXBK1-GL
White & Black: CMA-NEST16WTBK1-GL
White: CMA-NEST16XXWT1-GL
Red & Black: CMA-NEST16RDBK1-GL
Length 30cm
Wire Gauge 16 AWG
Cable Type Single Sleeve
Color Black, White & Black, White, Red &
Black, Blue & Black, Green & Black
Connectors 1x 24 Pin, 1x 8(4+4) Pin, 1x 8 Pin, 2x
PCI-e 6+2 Pin, 2x PCI-e 8 Pin
Cable Clip Numbers 4x 24 Pin, 12x 8 Pin, 6x 6 Pin
AC INPUT ~
DC OUTPUT +3.3V +5V -12V +5Vstb
TOTAL POWER